EMERGENCY BACKUP LED CANOPY LIGHTS
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully
sealed to be dirt and bug proof
î Shock-proof polycarbonate refractor with
UV inhibitors
î IP 65 & IK10 rating
î Over-current/temperature, Short/open

Light Distribution
 Refractor OptionPerformance
Order Information
Emergency backup LED garage lights provide dia-casting aluminum alloy heat sink and high
shock-proof polycarbonate diffuser. UL/CE approved battery back offers 90-180 min.
emergency work time.  DLC premium garage light offers 5 years warranty. Motion sensor and
photocell sensor can be suitable for parking lot, garage, warehouse, mail, office and others.
Sample Number:  LT-SGSAL-40W-HV-30K-EM
Com. Family Name Cover Type Watts Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
SGSA
Square   Gas
 Station   Light
 Type  A
H= High
L= Low
40W
60W
90W
Blank=100-277VAC 30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
Blank=Bronze  DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
EM= Emergency
Low Profile
(ETL/cETL
DLC PREMIUM)
High Profile
(ETL/cETL)